

Estimate J.B.S						[Original Copy]			
M/s. JAI HARDWARE GUNDAPALI				No : 1166 Lr No : 16763 Transport : NEW JEEVANI GARAGE No of DAG : 6				Dated : 02/12/2025 Lr Date : - - -	
S.No	Description of Goods	Bundels	Qty	Unit	Price	Amount(`)			
1	GI WELDED 18G 3FT	4	44.60	KG	102.00	4,549.20			
2	GELWA 3.0 5FT	1	80.00	KG	75.00	6,000.00			
3	TREE GUARD 3FT	2	14.36	BDL	110.00	1,579.60			
4	TREE GUARD 4FT	2	18.34	BDL	110.00	2,017.40			
5	COLOR RETI JALI 3FT	*	4.00	KG	1300.00	5,200.00			
					Total :	19346.20			
Remark		Grand Total	161.30	KG	Freight	234.00			
NET BALANCE: 58,141.00					Total	19580.00			
RS. NINETEEN THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED EIGHTY ONLY									